Karta katalogowa

Dolna cze$¢ zaworu

sztucznego
nr wzoru 45-667

nr kat. 116 910

Witasciwosci

- przeznaczenie: zawor rury stojakowej z koncéwka z gumy lub tworzywa

Gwint cylindryczny

Srednica

Dtugosé zaworu trzpieniowego
Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

46cc8491a7147bdfeb551d0e4a8a44f5861c746f

DZT

materiat

235 g
414,4 cm?®

1%
70
40

mosiadz chrom.

1/1



	Karta katalogowa
	Właściwości


